
CDRC - Rides List 2023

2024 Captain's Challenge or other event Pick Up Café 1 Café 2
Jan 7th Congresbury 08.55 Burnham-on-Sea (Bay View)
Jan 14th Congresbury 08.55 Bishops Palace, Wells Wookey Hub, Wookey
 Jan 21st Congresbury 08.55 New Manor Farm,West Harptree Salt and Malt, Chew Valley
Jan 28th Congresbury 08.55 Rich's , Highbridge Wedmore 
Feb 4th Airport Cattle Grid at 09.10 Bonzo  Lounge , Keynsham The Mendip Pantry, Chewton Mendip 
Feb 11th Congresbury 08.55 The Boathouse, Uphill Bleadon Farm Shop and café 
Feb 18th Congresbury 08.55 Middlewick Farm Shop & Café, Glastonbury Sweets Tea Rooms
Feb 25th Congresbury 08.55 Hartleys, Rookery Farm, Binegar Rocky Mountain (aka Masburys)
Mar 3rd Airport Cattle Grid at 09.10 Farringtons café, Farrington Gurney The Mendip Pantry, Chewton Mendip 
Mar 10th Congresbury 08.55 Burnham-on-Sea (May's Café) Burnham-on-Sea (Bay View)
Mar 17th Randonnee au Plat Congresbury 08.55 Sweets
Mar 24th Glynn's Tour of Flanders Congresbury 08.55 The Greedy Goose Teatro Lounge 
Mar 31st Congresbury 08.55 Shepton , Café @ Kilver Court Hartleys 
Apr 7th North side of Avon Bridge at 09.10 Berkeley Castle Old Down
Apr 14th Polden Potter Congresbury 08.55 Café options  TBA Café options TBA
Apr 21st Airport Cattle Grid at 09.10 Bonzo  Lounge , Keynsham The Mendip Pantry, Chewton Mendip 
Apr 28th Congresbury 08.55 Hartleys, Rookery Farm, Binegar Rocky Mountain (aka Masburys)
May 5th Congresbury 08.55 Langport , Bow wharf, or The Bridge Avalon Marshes (Westhay)
May 12th Airport Cattle Grid at 09.10 Farringtons café, Farrington Gurney New Manor Farm,West Harptree
May 19th Hilly Randonnee Congresbury 08.55 Wells (Bishop's Palace) Wookey Hub
May 26th Congresbury 08.55 Rich's , Highbridge Wedmore 
Jun 2nd Car assist  The Tumble/ Gospel Pass Abergavenny 09:00 Haye-on-Wye
Jun 9th Congresbury 08.55 Middlewick Farm Shop & Café, Glastonbury Doublegate tea rooms Godney
Jun 16th Congresbury 08.55 Cranmore Station Hartleys 
Jun 22nd Coast to Coast (two day option) Clevedon Pier 09.00
Jun 23rd Coast to Coast Clevedon Pier 07.00 (no pick up) Alternative ride to Wells 
Jun 30th CDRC Open  TT -  U21/10 Enter via CTT website Cross Cross 
Jul 7th Congresbury 08.55 Mells (Walled Garden) Sweets
Jul 14th North side bridge 9:10 Berkeley Old Down 
July 21st 100 Mile Randonnee 08.00 start - Congresbury at 08.25 Stoke-Sub-Hamdon (Priory Coffee) Glastonbury (alternative ride)
July 28th Congresbury 08.55 Burnham on Sea (Mays café) Burnham on Sea (Bay View )
Aug 4th Congresbury 08.55 Shepton , café Kilver Court Hartleys 
Aug 11th Airport Cattle Grid at 09.10 Bonzo  Lounge , Keynsham The Mendip Pantry, Chewton Mendip 
Aug 18th Tour of North Somerset No pick up The Boathouse, Uphill Bleadon Farm Shop and café 
Aug 25th Congresbury 08.55 J's Bistro , Chilton Poldon Avalon Marshes (Westhay)
Sept 1st Car Assist  - Cotswolds Thornbury  09:00
Sept 8th Congresbury 08.55 Wells (Bishop's Palace) Wookey Hub

Sept 15th The Wye Not 
North side bridge 9:10/ Severn Bridge 
tba Tintern Chepstow 

Sept 22nd Congresbury 08.55 Rich's , Highbridge Wedmore 
Sept 29th North side bridge 9:10 Berkeley (cafes tbc) Old Down (cafes tbc) 
Oct 6th Congresbury 08.55 Middlewick Café, Glastonbury Avalon Marshes (Westhay)
Oct 13th Airport Cattle Grid at 09.10 Farringtons café, Farrington Gurney New Manor Farm,West Harptree
Oct 20th Hill Climb & Freewheel Challenge Congresbury 08.55 Sweets 
Oct 27th Congresbury 08.55 Shepton , Café @ Kilver Court Doublegate tea rooms Godney
Nov 3rd Congresbury 08.55 Burnham on Sea (Mays café) Burnham on Sea (Bay View )
Nov 10th Congresbury 08.55 Hartleys, Rookery Farm, Binegar Rocky Mountain (aka Masburys)
Nov 17th Ride in the Fallen Leaves Airport cattle Grid at 09.10 New Manor Farm, West Harptree Mendip Pantry, Chewton Mendip 
Nov 24th Congresbury 08.55 Wells (Bishop's Palace) Wookey Hub
Dec 1st Congresbury 08.55 Salt and Malt Chew Kitchen 
Dec 8th Congresbury 08.55 Sweets 
Dec 15th Fry Up Congresbury 08.55 Mendip Spring tbc 
Dec 22nd Congresbury 08.55 Uphill Bleadon
Dec 29th Congresbury 08.55 New Manor Farm, West Harptree Mendip Pantry, Chewton Mendip 

All rides will start at Clevedon Triangle (opposite W H Smith) at 08:30, unless stated otherwise, with a later pick up as shown below. 


